KNOCK-OUT CUP 2023 (Revised Draw)

INTERMEDIATE LADIES

Tue 5 Sept
@ 6.30pm
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On the night of the match

Thu 7 Sept
@ 6.30pm
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Sun 10 Sept
@ CIYMS

*Teams have choice of venue
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e Phone result to Ashley McVeigh (07711 822 216) and

e Email result card to ashley@bndtennis.net
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Belfast & District Tennis Leagues

Team Secretaries:
Ballymena
Banbridge

Bangor

Cavenill

David Lloyd
Downshire

Hilden

Portadown

KNOCK-OUT CUP 2023

Intermediate Ladies

Karen Cherry
Eimear Downey
Suzi Adair

Emma McCallister
David Mercer
Kerry McCarroll

Carrie Blower

Sandra Davoust McCann

07817 200 926

07523 284 897

07917 011 926

07902 746 560

07591 198 195

07840 716 963

07921 297 255
07973 471 966



